ORGANIZATION

[ ]
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000000 - NONASSIGNABLE
AREAS

145001 - FORESTRY WILDLIFE
AND ENVIRONMENT

TOTAL:

Floor Gross:

AREA QTY
48 1
4,102 7
4,150 8
4,398

103
597 sf

102
1,624 sf

101
367 sf

AUBURN

UNIVERSITY

Facilities Management

1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1
Auburn, AL 36849

ORGANIZATION

FOREST PRODUCTS STORAGE

LEVEL: 01

Building No.: AA_S1603

File Name: AA_S1603_01

Last Export: 05/30/2023
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Report Date: 05/19/2025
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